Satellite Academy

Session Number**

Tentative Start Date

SATELLITE ACADEMIES SESSION INFORMATION
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Tentative Graduation Date

Contact Person

‘Waterbury 264-WTB IN SESSION Sep-2025 Lieutenant Stephen Alden 203-573-5001 x 4321 salden@wtbypd.org
Stamford 265-STM IN SESSION Oct-2025 Lieutenant Adrian Novia 203-977-5337 Anovia@stamfordct.gov
CT State Police 266-CSP (137TT) IN SESSION Nov-2025 CSP Recruitment 203-630-8070 csp.recruitment@ct.gov
New Britain 267-NB IN SESSION Oct-2025 Lieutenant Kyle Jones 860-826-3070 kyle.jones@newbritainct.gov
Bridgeport 268-BGT IN SESSION Dec-2025 Sergeant Kateema Riettie 203-576-8279 Kateema.riettie@bridgeportct.gov
Law Enforcement Council of] 269-LEC IN SESSION Feb-2026 Executive Director James Deveny 860-887-1214 James.deveny@lec-ct.org
New Haven 270-NH IN SESSION Dec-2025 Lieutenant Ryan Przybylski 203-946-6309 Rprzybylski@newhavenct.gov
Hartford 271-HTF IN SESSION Jan-2026 Lieutenant Stephen Zarger 860-757-4040 Zargs01@hartford.gov
New Britain 272-NB September 19, 2025 Mar-2026 Lieutenant Kyle Jones 860-826-3070 kyle.jones@newbritainct.gov
Hartford 273-HTF September 29, 2025 Apr-2026 Lieutenant Stephen Zarger 860-757-4040 Twardowski@milfordct.gov
Milford 274-MLF November 7, 2025 May-2026 Lieutenant Tom Wardowski 203-283-7827 Twardowski@milfordct.gov
Waterbury 275-WTB December 4, 2025 Jun-2026 Lieutenant Stephen Alden 203-573-5001 x 4321 salden@wtbypd.org
CT State Police 276-CSP (138TT) January 9, 2026 Jul-2026 CSP Recruitment 203-630-8070 csp.reruitment@ct.gov
New Haven 277-NH January 26, 2026 Aug-2026 Lieutenant Ryan Przybylski 203-946-6309 Rprzybylski@newhavenct.gov
Law Enforcement Council TBD August 10, 2026 Aug-2026 Executive Director James Deveny 860-887-1214 james.deveny@lec-ct.org

**Session numbers listed are unique to POST. Academies may have different session numbers.



